10 Watt foldable solar panel
SKU: TESOLARCHG10W
Recharge all your devices solely through sunlight
An amazing solar panel designed for hiking, trekking, camping and outdoor activities
This solar charger allows you to charge all your devices safely, economically and eco-sustainably. On sunny days, simply open
it up and its large surface area transforms solar energy into electricity.Storing it is easy: it folds up and attaches thanks to Velcro
fasteners, making it very compact and slim. You can also hang it from your tent or backpack by attaching the included
carabiners to the tabs on the sides of the panel.
Recharge up to 3 devices at the same time quickly
The 10 Watt solar panel can power smartphones, tablets, speakers, TWS headsets, smartwatches, e-readers and camping lamps.
Use the 3 ports, even simultaneously, to give your devices the power they need wherever you are. Open the pocket and you'll
find two ports USB-A andone USB-C  that deliver up to10 wattsof power in total. When using all these ports together, the
power is divided between the various outputs.  The USB sockets are equipped with Intelligent Charge (IC) technology that
ensures your device is always supplied with the right amount of power.
The large pocket is dedicated to your cables and accessories
The net pocket, which you will find after unzipping,  is designed to store your cables, accessories and adapters worry-free. This
way, you can protect your charging devices from the sun and avoid overheating.
Key features:
foldable on itself
converts into a briefcase thanks to integrated Velcro fasteners
up to 10 Watts of power
3 ports designed for simultaneous use
2 x 10 Watt USB-A ports with Intelligent Charge (IC) technology
10 Watt USB-C port with Intelligent Charge (IC) technology
mesh pocket
tabs to attach carabiners
Contents include:
2 carabiners
1 x instruction manual
10 Watt foldable solar panel
SKU: TESOLARCHG10W
Technical data
Output power: 10W
Input: Solar panels: 4 x 2.5W (10W)
Output: DC 5V + 1.5A USB
Connector: 2 USB female, Type C
Plug type: n/a
Technology: Intelligent Charge
Charging type: Fast
Input voltage: N/A
Included accessories: 2 carabiners, User manual
Color: black
EAN: 8018417452352
SKU: TESOLARCHG10W
Weight: 250 g
Maximum output power: 10 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 70 mm
Width Pack: 120 mm
Depth Inner: 410 mm
Height Pack: 230 mm
Weight Pack: 700 g
Width Inner: 140 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 430 mm
Height Inner: 250 mm
Weight Inner: 4400 g
Width Master: 410 mm
Amount Master: 18
Height Master: 290 mm
Weight Master: 14010 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it